No Category

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

IHO Member
State

NGIO

Industry

Industry

Industry

IHO
Secretariat

IHO
Secretariat

IHO
Secretariat

Other
Organization

Country

Canada

China

Denmark

Egypt

Egypt

Finland

France

Germany

India

Italy

Netherlands

Norway

Sweden

United
Kingdom of
Great Britain
and Northern
Ireland

United
Kingdom of
Great Britain
and Northern
Ireland

United States
of America

United States
of America

18th Meeting of the DQWG
Face, Online, 07-Feb-2023 ~ 09-Feb-2023

Organization / Company

CANADIAN HYDROGRAPHIC
SERVICE

MARITIME SAFETY
ADMINISTRATION (MSA)

DANISH GEODATA AGENCY
- GEODATASTYRELSEN
(GST)

EGYPTIAN NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC
DEPARTMENT (ENHD)

EGYPTIAN NAVY
HYDROGRAPHIC
DEPARTMENT (ENHD)

FINNISH TRANSPORT AND
COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY

SERVICE
HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET
OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA
MARINE

BUNDESAMT FUR
SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND
HYDROGRAPHIE

NATIONAL HYDROGRAPHIC
OFFICE

ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO
DELLA MARINA (Italian
Hydrographic Institute)

HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE -
ROYAL NETHERLANDS
NAVY

NORWEGIAN
HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE

SJOFARTSVERKET
(SWEDISH MARITIME
ADMINISTRATION)

UNITED KINGDOM
HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE

National Oceanographic and
Atmospheric Administration
(NOAA)

NATIONAL
GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE
AGENCY (NGA)

Inland ENC Harmonization
Group (IEHG)

Portolan Sciences

PRIMAR

GEOMOD

International Hydrographic
Organization

International Hydrographic
Organization

International Hydrographic
Organization

University of New Hampshire

SCOTT

YOUNGBLUT

Lingzhi WU

Giuseppe
MASETTI

Shehab
AHMED

Ramez SAEED

Topi FILPPULA

Hugo
CHONAVEL

Jana VETTER

PC PUROHIT

Roberto
MANUZZO

Thijs

LIGTERINGEN

Gjermund
BAKKEN

Klas

OSTERGREN

Thomas

RICHARDSON

Paulene
HOCKING

Sean LEGEER

Trevor
BOZARTH

Gael BILLET
Raphael

MALYANKAR

Svein

SKJAEVELAND

Yann CORLAY

Abri Kampfer

Jeff WOOTTON

Yves GUILLAM

Christos
KASTRISIOS

Status
Member of

delegation

Chair /
Vice-Chair

Member of

delegation

Member of
delegation

Member of
delegation

Member

Member of
delegation

Observer

Member

Member of
delegation

Head of
delegation

Member

Member

Chair of

Sub-Committee

IWG /PT

Member

Head of
delegation

Member

Expert
Contributor
Member

Observer

Observer

Staff

Staff

Staff

Expert
Contributor

scott.youngblut@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

3511431@qq.com

gimas@gst.dk

shehab.enhd@gmail.com

Ramezsaeed.enhd@gmail.com

topi.filppula@traficom.fi

hugo.chonavel@shom.fr

jana.vetter@bsh.de

ia-inho@navy.gov.in

roberto_manuzzo@marina.difesa.it

t.ligteringen@mindef.nl

gjermund.bakken@kartverket.no

klas.ostergren@sjofartsverket.se

thomas.richardson@ic-enc.org

paulene.hocking@ukho.gov.uk

sean.legeer@noaa.gov

trevor.i.bozarth@nga.mil

g.billet@periskal.com

raphaelm@portolansciences.com

svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no

yann.corlay@geomod.fr

dtech@iho.int

jeff.wootton@iho.int

yves.guillam@iho.int

Christos.Kastrisios@unh.edu

Participant
Method

VTC

VTC

VTC

VTC

VTC

VTC

Face-to-face

VTC

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

VTC

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

VTC

Face-to-face

VTC

VTC

VTC

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

Face-to-face

2022-12-08

2022-12-12

2023-01-30

2023-01-25

2023-01-25

2023-01-05

2022-12-16

2023-01-24

2023-01-03

2023-01-03

2022-12-24

2023-01-11

2023-01-30

2023-01-09

2023-01-19

2022-12-07

2023-01-30

2022-12-24

2023-01-31

2023-01-10

2023-01-13

2023-01-13

2023-01-11

2022-12-07

2023-01-05



