18th Meeting of the DQWG

Face, Online, 07-Feb-2023 ~ 09-Feb-2023

No	Category	Country	Organization / Company	Name	Status	E-mail	Participant Method	Date
1	IHO Member State	Canada	CANADIAN HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	SCOTT YOUNGBLUT	Member of delegation	scott.youngblut@dfo-mpo.gc.ca	VTC	2022-12-08
2	IHO Member State	China	MARITIME SAFETY ADMINISTRATION (MSA)	Lingzhi WU	Chair / Vice-Chair	3511431@qq.com	VTC	2022-12-12
3	IHO Member State	Denmark	DANISH GEODATA AGENCY - GEODATASTYRELSEN (GST)	Giuseppe MASETTI	Member of delegation	gimas@gst.dk	VTC	2023-01-30
4	IHO Member State	Egypt	EGYPTIAN NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT (ENHD)	Shehab AHMED	Member of delegation	shehab.enhd@gmail.com	VTC	2023-01-25
5	IHO Member State	Egypt	EGYPTIAN NAVY HYDROGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT (ENHD)	Ramez SAEED	Member of delegation	Ramezsaeed.enhd@gmail.com	VTC	2023-01-25
6	IHO Member State	Finland	FINNISH TRANSPORT AND COMMUNICATIONS AGENCY	Topi FILPPULA	Member	topi.filppula@traficom.fi	VTC	2023-01-05
7	IHO Member State	France	SERVICE HYDROGRAPHIQUE ET OCEANOGRAPHIQUE DE LA MARINE	Hugo CHONAVEL	Member of delegation	hugo.chonavel@shom.fr	Face-to-face	2022-12-16
8	IHO Member State	Germany	BUNDESAMT FUR SEESCHIFFFAHRT UND HYDROGRAPHIE	Jana VETTER	Observer	jana.vetter@bsh.de	VTC	2023-01-24
9	IHO Member State	India	NATIONAL HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	PC PUROHIT	Member	ia-inho@navy.gov.in	Face-to-face	2023-01-03
10	IHO Member State	Italy	ISTITUTO IDROGRAFICO DELLA MARINA (Italian Hydrographic Institute)	Roberto MANUZZO	Member of delegation	roberto_manuzzo@marina.difesa.it	Face-to-face	2023-01-03
11	IHO Member State	Netherlands	HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE - ROYAL NETHERLANDS NAVY	Thijs LIGTERINGEN	Head of delegation	t.ligteringen@mindef.nl	VTC	2022-12-24
12	IHO Member State	Norway	NORWEGIAN HYDROGRAPHIC SERVICE	Gjermund BAKKEN	Member	gjermund.bakken@kartverket.no	Face-to-face	2023-01-11
13	IHO Member State	Sweden	SJOFARTSVERKET (SWEDISH MARITIME ADMINISTRATION)	Klas ÖSTERGREN	Member	klas.ostergren@sjofartsverket.se	Face-to-face	2023-01-30
14	IHO Member State	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	-	Thomas RICHARDSON	Chair of Sub-Committee / WG / PT	thomas.richardson@ic-enc.org	Face-to-face	2023-01-09
15	IHO Member State	United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland	UNITED KINGDOM HYDROGRAPHIC OFFICE	Paulene HOCKING	Member	paulene.hocking@ukho.gov.uk	VTC	2023-01-19
16	IHO Member State	United States of America	National Oceanographic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)	Sean LEGEER	Head of delegation	sean.legeer@noaa.gov	Face-to-face	2022-12-07
17	IHO Member State	United States of America	NATIONAL GEOSPATIAL-INTELLIGENCE AGENCY (NGA)	Trevor BOZARTH	Member	trevor.i.bozarth@nga.mil	VTC	2023-01-30
18	NGIO	-	Inland ENC Harmonization Group (IEHG)	Gael BILLET	Expert Contributor	g.billet@periskal.com	VTC	2022-12-24
19	Industry	-	Portolan Sciences	Raphael MALYANKAR	Member	raphaelm@portolansciences.com	VTC	2023-01-31
20	Industry	-	PRIMAR	Svein SKJAEVELAND	Observer	svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no	Face-to-face	2023-01-10
21	Industry	-	GEOMOD	Yann CORLAY	Observer	yann.corlay@geomod.fr	Face-to-face	2023-01-13
22	IHO Secretariat	-	International Hydrographic Organization	Abri Kampfer	Staff	dtech@iho.int	Face-to-face	2023-01-13
23	IHO Secretariat	-	International Hydrographic Organization	Jeff WOOTTON	Staff	jeff.wootton@iho.int	Face-to-face	2023-01-11
24	IHO Secretariat	-	International Hydrographic Organization	Yves GUILLAM	Staff	yves.guillam@iho.int	Face-to-face	2022-12-07
25	Other Organization	-	University of New Hampshire	Christos KASTRISIOS	Expert Contributor	Christos.Kastrisios@unh.edu	Face-to-face	2023-01-05